
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Schedule of Divine Services: Christmas and Theophany, 2019-2020 

Tuesday, December 17 St. Dionysios of Zakynthos 

Sunday, December 22 Sunday Before Christmas  

Sunday School Christmas Pageant 

 

Tuesday, December 24 10 am, The Great Hours of Christmas 

Tuesday, December 24 6 pm, Christmas Eve  

Vesperal Divine Liturgy of St. Basil 

 Choir to sing Christmas Carols 

Wednesday, December 25 The Nativity of our Lord, God and Savior Jesus Christ 

 

Friday, December 27 Saint Stephen the First Martyr 

Wednesday, January 1 Saint Basil the Great 

Friday, January 3 10 am, Great Hours of Theophany 

 

Sunday, January 5 Fore Feast of Theophany 

 Great Blessing of the Waters 

 Philoptochos Vasilopita 

Monday, January 6 Holy Theophany 

 Great Blessing of the Waters 

Tuesday, January 7 Synaxis of Saint John the Baptist 

Thursday, January 9 Senior League Monthly Luncheon 

Unless otherwise noted, all morning services begin at 9 am with Matins,  

followed by the Divine Liturgy. 

 

 

 

 
 

ΕΟΡΤΟΛΟΓΙΟΝ ΤΩΝ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥΓΕΝΝΩΝ ΚΑΙ ΤΩΝ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΕΙΩΝ 

17 Δεκεμβρίου Του Αγίου Διονυσίου της Ζακύνθου 

22 Δεκεμβρίου Κυριακή προ της Χριστού Γεννήσεως 

 Χριστουγεννιάτικο Πρόγραμμα του Κατηχητικού Σχολείου 

24 Δεκεμβρίου 10 πμ, Μεγάλαι Θρες των Χριστουγέννων 

24 Δεκεμβρίου 6 μμ, Εσπερινή Λειτουργία/ 

 Τα Κάλαντα 

25 Δεκεμβρίου Η ΚΑΤΑ ΣΑΡΚΑ ΓΕΝΝΗΣΙΣ ΤΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΟΥ 

27 Δεκεμβρίου Του Αγίου Στεφάνου Πρωτομάρτυρος 

1 Ιανουαρίου Του Αγίου Βασιλείου 

3 Ιανουαρίου 10 πμ, Μεγάλαι Ωρες των Θεοφανείων  

5 Ιανουαρίου Προεόρτιον των Θεοφανείων/ Μέγας Αγιασμός 

 Βασιλόπηττα της Φιλοπτώχου 

6 Ιανουαρίου Θεία Λειτουργία, Τα ΦΩΤΑ/ Μέγας Αγιασμός 

7 Ιανουαρίου Σύναξις του Αγίου Ιωάννου του Βαπιστού 

9 Ιανουαρίου               Μηνιάτικο Τραπέζι του ASL 


